PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FEATURES: OPTIONS:
· Surge protector AC347-480V High Voltage
· White painted parts are treated with a five-stage phosphate bonding Occupancy Sensor
process and finished with high reflectance baked enamel Daylight Harvesting
· Low profile design optimizes shipping,storage,and handing Emergency Backup
· Diffuser is secured continuously along luminaire sides CCT 3000K,4000K,5000K
· Shallow depth provides sleek,low-profile appearance Clear Lens CL

EM
30/40/50
Order Code
VX834ELM02512BKKW >0.9525W 125lm/w 3,125lm >80 120-277V 23 5/8 3 3/8 3 3/8
VX834ELM04014BKKW 40W 125lm/w 5,000lm >80 120-277V 46 3 3/8 3 3/8
VX834ELM05014BKKW 50W 125lm/w 6,250lm >80 120-277V 46 3 3/8 3 3/8
VX834ELM08018BKKW 50W 125lm/w 6,250lm >80 120-277V 91 3 3/8 3 3/8
*Please contact your V.E. Lighting representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here or any info
requiredSpecification and dimension subject to change without notice.
Value Engineered Lighting   www.velighting.com   Ph:  888-668-1195   sales@velighting.com
V.E. MX834-ELM series architectural linear LED suspension lighting